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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E25000619

E25000620
E25000621
E25000622

E25000624
E25000625

E25000626

E25000627

Reported

12:54:30 02/23/25

14:31:45 02/23/25

17:02:29 02/23/25

18:21:28 02/23/25

20:38:56 02/23/25
02:02:47 02/24/25

02:12:04 02/24/25

04:20:58 02/24/25

Total Incidents for This Agency: 8

Agency: Westport Fire Department

Incident Number

E25000623

Reported

19:08:53 02/23/25

Total Incidents for This Agency: 1

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address

EMS AMBUL 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR
RQST GROVE, GREENSBURG

EMS AMBUL 720 W WASHINGTON ST APT 61,
RQST GREENSBURG

EMS CHEST 1925 N GREENSBURG XING;

PAIN DOLLAR GENERAL, GREENSBURG
EMS 604 E HARRISON ST, ST PAUL
UNKNOWN

EMS TRANSFER ST VINCENT, INDIANAPOLIS

EMS TRANSFER 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR
GROVE, GREENSBURG

EMS SICK 1457 W DANIEL DR, GREENSBURG

PERSON

EMS TRANSFER 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR
GROVE, GREENSBURG

Nature Incident Address
EMS 406 N HUGHES ST, WESTPORT
UNCONSCIOUS

Loctn

Loctn

Dsp
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT

Dsp
ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 9

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "22808/-2", All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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