

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	<u>Loctn</u>	<u>Dsp</u>				
E25000619	12:54:30 02/23/25	EMS AMBUL	1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR		ACT				
		RQST	GROVE, GREENSBURG						
E25000620	14:31:45 02/23/25	EMS AMBUL	720 W WASHINGTON ST APT 61,		ACT				
		RQST	GREENSBURG						
E25000621	17:02:29 02/23/25	EMS CHEST	1925 N GREENSBURG XING;		ACT				
		PAIN	DOLLAR GENERAL, GREENSBURG						
E25000622	18:21:28 02/23/25	EMS	604 E HARRISON ST, ST PAUL		ACT				
		UNKNOWN							
E25000624	20:38:56 02/23/25	EMS TRANSFE	R ST VINCENT, INDIANAPOLIS		ACT				
E25000625	02:02:47 02/24/25	EMS TRANSFE	R 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR		ACT				
			GROVE, GREENSBURG						
E25000626	02:12:04 02/24/25	EMS SICK	1457 W DANIEL DR, GREENSBURG		ACT				
		PERSON							
E25000627	04:20:58 02/24/25	EMS TRANSFE	R 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR		ACT				
			GROVE, GREENSBURG						
Total Incidents for This Agency: 8									
A second Directory of Descent sectory of the second sectory of the second									

Agency: Westport Fire Department

<u>Incident_Number</u>	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	<u>Loctn</u>	<u>Dsp</u>
E25000623	19:08:53 02/23/25	EMS	406 N HUGHES ST, WESTPORT		ACT
		UNCONSCIOUS	5		

Total Incidents for This Agency: 1

Total Incident for This Report: 9

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `22808/-2`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures